
Maidenhead - Slough - Knolton Way 
via Bath Road, Salt Hill and Mirador Crescent 
Revised service from 2 April 2023
Monday to Friday (Not Public Holidays)

Maidenhead Railway Bridge 06:54 07:58 08:59 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:10 18:10 19:10
Maidenhead Bridge 06:59 08:05 09:06 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:11 16:11 17:18 18:18 19:15
Bath Road, Sainsbury's 07:03 08:12 09:13 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:24 18:24 19:19
Bath Road, Dover Road 07:15 08:24 09:25 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:29 16:29 17:36 18:36 19:28
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 07:21 08:30 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:35 16:35 17:42 18:40 19:32
Slough Wellington Street (stop W) arr 07:28 08:37 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:42 16:42 17:49 18:45 19:37
Slough Wellington Street (stop W) dep 07:31 08:40 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:45 16:45 17:52 18:48
Mirador Crescent Roundabout 07:39 08:48 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:54 16:54 18:01 18:55
Knolton Way North 07:43 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:57 16:57 18:04 18:59

Knolton Way North 05:57 06:50 07:46 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:59 16:59 18:06 19:01
Knolton Way Shops 06:02 06:55 07:52 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:05 17:05 18:12 19:06
Mirador Crescent Roundabout 06:07 07:00 07:56 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:09 17:09 18:16 19:11
Slough Queensmere (stop H) arr 06:14 07:09 08:05 09:13 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:13 16:18 17:18 18:25 19:19
Slough Queensmere (stop H) dep 06:17 07:12 08:08 09:16 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:16 16:21 17:21 18:28
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 06:23 07:20 08:16 09:24 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:24 16:29 17:29 18:36
Bath Road, Dover Road 06:28 07:28 08:24 09:32 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:32 16:37 17:37 18:41
Bath Road, Sainsbury's 06:35 07:38 08:34 09:41 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:42 16:47 17:47 18:48
Maidenhead Bridge 06:41 07:46 08:42 09:48 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:50 16:55 17:55 18:54
Maidenhead Railway Bridge 06:45 07:51 08:47 09:53 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:55 17:00 18:00 18:58

Saturdays

Maidenhead Railway Bridge 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 18:58
Maidenhead Bridge 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:03
Bath Road, Sainsbury's 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:07
Bath Road, Dover Road 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:16
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:20
Slough Wellington Street (stop W) arr 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:36 19:25
Slough Wellington Street (stop W) dep 07:42 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:39
Mirador Crescent Roundabout 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:46
Knolton Way North 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:50

Knolton Way North 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:52
Knolton Way Shops 07:59 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:57
Mirador Crescent Roundabout 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:02
Slough Queensmere (stop H) arr 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:10
Slough Queensmere (stop H) dep 07:22 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 07:28 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Bath Road, Dover Road 07:33 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29
Bath Road, Sainsbury's 07:40 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
Maidenhead Bridge 07:46 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:44
Maidenhead Railway Bridge 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:48

Sunday and Public Holidays

Maidenhead Railway Bridge 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:10
Maidenhead Bridge 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:17
Bath Road, Sainsbury's 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:34
Bath Road, Dover Road 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:33
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:38
Slough Wellington Street (stop W) arr 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:45
Slough Wellington Street (stop W) dep 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41
Mirador Crescent Roundabout 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49
Knolton Way North 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52

Knolton Way North 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54
Knolton Way Shops 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 16:59
Mirador Crescent Roundabout 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
Slough Queensmere (stop H) arr 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
Slough Queensmere (stop H) dep 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22
Bath Road, Dover Road 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29
Bath Road, Sainsbury's 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38
Maidenhead Bridge 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45
Maidenhead Railway Bridge 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50

6


	Proposed 6

